2026 Holiday Closings
Town Office & Transfer Station/Recycling Center

Trash will be picked up on every Monday (even holidays).
Town Office business hours are Tuesday through Friday 7 am to 5 pm unless otherwise noted.

Thursday, January 1% - New Year’s Day
Town Office closed
Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed (open Friday 1/2)
Monday, January 19" - Martin Luther King Jr Day
Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed (open Tuesday 1/20)
Monday, February 16" - President’s Day
Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed (open Tuesday 2/17)
Sunday April 5t - Easter
Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed
Monday, April 20t - Patriot’s Day
Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed (open Tuesday 4/21)
Monday, May 25t - Memorial Day
Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed (open Tuesday 5/26)
Friday, June 19" - Juneteenth
Town Office closed
Friday, July 3" - Independence Day
Town Office closed
Monday, September 7t" - Labor Day
Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed (open Tuesday 9/8)
Monday, October 12" - Columbus Day
Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed (open Tuesday 10/13)
Wednesday, November 11" - Veterans Day
Town Office closed
Thursday, November 26 - Thanksgiving Day
Town Office & Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed
Friday November 27" - Thanksgiving Friday
Town Office & Transfer Station/Recycling Center closed
Friday December 26" - Christmas Day

Town Office closed



